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Date Time Opponent Location JV/V 

Tuesday, August 20 4:00/5:00/6:30 Orangewood Away MS/JV/V 

Thursday, August 22 4:00/5:00/6:30 Foundation Academy Home MS/JV/V 

August 23 & 24 TBD TBD Advent Health 

Fieldhouse 
V 

Tuesday, August 27  4:00/5:00/6:30 Circle Christian Home MS/JV/V 

Thursday, August 29  4:00/5:30 Hope/Legacy Charter Away MS/V 

Friday, August 30  4:00/5:00/6:30 
Blue vs Gold/ 

City of Life 
Home MS/JV/V 

Tuesday, September 3 4:30/5:30/7:00 OCP Home MS/JV/V 

Thursday, September 5 4:00/5:00/6:30 Forest Lake Away MS/JV/V 

Friday, September 6 4:30/5:30/6:30 Faith Away MS/JV/V 

Monday September 9 4:00/5:00/6:00 TCA-Deltona Away MS/JV/V 

Thursday, September 12  5:00/6:00 Real Life Away JV/V 

Friday, September 13  4:30/5:30 St. Luke’s/CFLA Home MS/V 

Monday, September 16 5:00/6:00 Bishop Moore Away JV/V 

Tuesday, September 17  
4:30 

5:30/6:30 

Seminole Science/ 

FA-Leesburg 
Home MS/JV/V 

Thursday, September 19  4:30/5:30/6:30 Circle Christian Away MS/JV/V 

Friday, September 20 4:00/5:00/6:30 Cornerstone Charter Home MS/JV/V 

Monday, September 23rd  
5:30pm/ 

6:30pm 

Life Christian 

Academy/Kissimmee 
Away JV/V 

Tuesday, September 24th  
5:00pm/ 

6:00pm 

Trinity Prep/ 

Winter Park  
Away JV/V 

Thursday, September 26  4:00/5:00/6:00 TCA-Deltona Home MS/JV/V 

Friday, September 27  TBD SSAA 

Championships 

Advent Health 

Fieldhouse 
V 

Saturday, September 28  TBD SSAA 

Championships 

Advent Health 

Fieldhouse 
V 

Tuesday, October 1  4:00/5:00/6:00 Holy Cross/Real Life Home MS/JV/V 

Tuesday, October 8  4:00/5:00/6:30 Geneva Home MS/JV/V 

Wednesday, October 9 6:00/7:00 West Orange Away JV/V 

 

Districts are scheduled for the week of October 14th                      All dates are subject to change. 

http://www.icsfla.org/

